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Namn Fornamn Adress Postadress Tel. bost/arb. E-postadress Pnr In
Alm Erik Asboplan 5 513 34 FRISTAD 0760-189109  erik.b.k.alm@gmail.com 490826-2498 15
Andreasson Lennart Viktoriagatan 20 441 33 ALINGSAS  0708-611855 andreasson.lennart@gmail.com  451125-5632 12
Arhusiander Jan Tegelkarrsvagen 4 441 91 ALINGSAS  0708-404532 jan.arhusiander@gmail.com 570105-0030 .09
Bergstrom Ove Opalgat 13 441 45 ALINGSAS  0706-362861 Bergstrom.ove@telia.com 480526-5099 98
Bjorkdahl Bo S. Ringgatan 8 441 30 ALINGSAS  0708-180329  bobjorkdahl@telia.com 430604-5511 79
Bjorkdahl Christer Kvartsgatan 34 441 56 ALINGSAS  0706-750955  christer.bjorkdahl@telia.com 481024-5516 12
Brockmark Benny Sjuhéradsgatan 55 441 51 ALINGSAS  073-6633432 bennybrock@gmail.com 440824-5613 12
Carlson Rolf Traktorv. 17 441 39 ALINGSAS  0768-348425 robica@telia.com 470928-5516 96
Christiansson Kent Skogsvagen 2B 44143 ALINGSAS 0706-296963 kentrvc@telia.com 451117-4916 15
Eriksson Bertil Toltorpsgatan 137 43141 MOLNDAL  0705-628901  bertil.eriksson@ponf.goteborg.se 550206-5716 .06
Gidstedt Martina Fladergatan 3 441 56 ALINGSAS  0702-347653 martina_gidstedt@hotmail.com 820414-5968 .09
Hell Per-Olof Nolhagagatan 7 441 34 ALINGSAS  0322-51103  perhell@telia.com 491213-5599 .00
Helberg Jiri V:a Langgatan 20 441 33 ALINGSAS  0767-816010 jurihelberg@yahoo.se 471028-5653 10
Hagerhed Berndt Lévskogsgatan 32 44155 ALINGSAS  0768-348424  berndt.hg@telia.com 480420-5757 95
Jacobsson Stig Vitalisg 22 441 43 ALINGSAS  070-3652677 som.jacobsson@telia.com 410109-6172 68
Jaeger Lars Kullingsbergsvagen 22 441 43 ALINGSAS  0706-547161 lars-olofjaeger@hotmail.com 411015-5613 82
Jidhage Ingemar Viktoriagatan 25 441 33 ALINGSAS  0322-18416 ingemar.jidhage@telia.com 500929-5576 .04
Johansson Olle Svallasvagen 108 441 44 ALINGSAS  070-7292225  ollejello@me.com 520224-5691 15
Jonasson Lars-Erik Eklanda Hasthagen 447 95 VARGARDA 073-4118676 hasthagen@live.com 461025-5830 97(90)
Karlsson Lennart Glimmergatan 83 441 56 ALINGSAS  0709-352222 lennart.karlsson@flexiject.se 430220-4633 .07
Kijell Krister Tennisv. 3 441 55 ALINGSAS  073-0843055 eva.krister.kjell@telia.com 450308-6474 88
Larsson Gunnar Simmenasvagen 66 44196 ALINGSAS  070-6416584  birgunn@spray.se 320719-5516 59
Larsson Ove Sjuhéradsgatan 59 441 51 ALINGSAS  0703-505232 Ove.larsson46@gmail.com 461105-5817 10
Lindberg uIf Ekorrvagen 2 441 43 ALINGSAS  0322-18576 alingsas.dackservice@telia.com  530815-5539 13
Lindholm Lars Bockholmsvagen 21 441 35 ALINGSAS  070-5657287 lasse@cissusbygg.se 500326-5575 91
Nilsson Gert Buregatan 5 44151 ALINGSAS  0706-440354 g.s.nilsson@hotmail.se 420212-5219 15
Norling Bo Nolhagagatan 3 441 34 ALINGSAS  0708-775337  bo.norling@telia.com 520605-4818 93
Olsson Hakan Arred, Ulriksro 447 94 VARGARDA 0768-793459  xprix@hotmail.com 610505-5658 14
Rystedt Staffan S:a Fiskareg 35 44150 ALINGSAS  0708-844519  staffan.rystedt@mail.se 441119-0491 88
Schagerlind Stig-Ove Skarsvagen 131 441 44 ALINGSAS  0708-941128  schagerlind@hotmail.se 480822-5512 12
Svensson Tonny Séavevag 26 441 33 ALINGSAS  070-3135636 tonny svensson@telia.com 471118-2495 98
Tyrén Borje Kungsgatan 41C 441 31 ALINGSAS  0708-160785  borjetyren@tele2.se 391212-5816 85
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Zakrisson
Wahlund
Warsell
Wennd
Ahlander
Akerblad

Hedersledamaéter:

Hans
Fritz
Arne
Christer
Goran
Leif

Halévagen 7
Paradisgatan 10
Glimmergatan 8
Musikv. 1
Mellbyvagen 81
Hallandsgatan 6A

Gunnar Larsson
Bertil Schmidt
Jan Hagstréom

441 35 ALINGSAS
441 33 ALINGSAS
441 56 ALINGSAS
441 43 ALINGSAS
466 31 Sollebrunn
441 57 ALINGSAS
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070-6113307
070-3954184
0709-210926
0709-302913
0707-122246
0703-590390
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jazzhans@telia.com
fritzw@telia.com
arne.warsell@telia.com
cg.wenno@telia.com
ahlanderg1@gmail.com
l.akerblad@telia.com

450623-5854
401122-3213
381120-5537
440809-6230
500521-6998
490804-5570

.00
12

94

11


mailto:jazzhans@telia.com
mailto:fritzw@telia.com
mailto:cg.wenno@telia.com
mailto:ahlanderg1@gmail.com
mailto:l.akerblad@telia.com

St
T2
B1
B2
B1
T2
B2
T2
B1
B2
B2
Dir
B1
B1
B1
T1
B2
B2
T1
T1
B1
T1
T1
T1
B2
T1
T1
T2
T2
T2
T2
B1
T1

Sheetl

Page 3



T2
T2
B2
B1
B2
T1

Sheetl

Page 4



	Sheet1

